DIVINE MERCY

CATHOLIC CHURCH & SCHOOL

2024-2025
Tuition & Fee

Schedule

Please Note: Tuition Rates listed below are full Parent Tuition. Typically, K-5 Parent
Tuition ranges between $500.00 and $3,800.00 based on financial need.

Kindergarten — Grade 5 Tuition:

Registration Fee

Per Student

Book/Technology Fee

International Students Grade K-5 Tuition:

Per Student:
Preschool Tuition:

Registration Fee

Book/Material Fee

3 Day Half Day:

3 Day Full Day:

5 Day Half Day:

5 Day Full Day:
Kindergarten Readiness:

Registration Fee

Book/Material Fee

3 Day Full Day:

5 Day Half Day

5 Day Full Day

$50.00
$3,800.00
$200.00

$5,000.00

$100.00
$100.00
$2,050.00
$4,020.00
$4,000.00
$6,700.00

$100.00
$100.00
$4,020.00
$4,000.00
$6,700.00



